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Position
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Assistants
Supervisor
Assistants
Assistants
Supervisor
Assistants
Supervisor
Assistants
Assistants
Assistants
Supervisor
Supervisor
Assistants
Assistants
Supervisor
Assistants
Supervisor
Assistants
Assistants
Supervisor
Assistants
Supervisor
Supervisor
Assistants

Assistants

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary

Department
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup
Stone Soup

Stone Soup

Total Wages

$21,120
$17,035
$15,919
$15,378
$14,565
$13,904
$12,782
$12,384
$11,720
$10,863
$10,281
$10,225
$9,590
$8,476
$7,967
$7,875
$7,747
$5,715
$4,981
$4,668
$4,043
$3,708
$3,592
$2,962
$2,491
$1,859
$1,750
$1,296
$918
$698
$560



32. Supervisor Little Lake City Elementary Stone Soup $381



