	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$21,120
2.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$17,035
3.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$15,919
4.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$15,378
5.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$14,565
6.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$13,904
7.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$12,782
8.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$12,384
9.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$11,720
10.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$10,863
11.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$10,281
12.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$10,225
13.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$9,590
14.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$8,476
15.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$7,967
16.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$7,875
17.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$7,747
18.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$5,715
19.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$4,981
20.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$4,668
21.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$4,043
22.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$3,708
23.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$3,592
24.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$2,962
25.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$2,491
26.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$1,859
27.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$1,750
28.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$1,296
29.	Supervisor		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$918
30.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$698
31.	Assistants		Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$560

32.	Supervisor	Little Lake City Elementary	Stone Soup	\$381